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@ Assessment Statistics Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)

Name:
Number of Attempts: 18

Instructions:

Question 1

Question 2

Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)

Please answer each of the 18 agreement statements and 4 open-ended questions.

Multiple Choice
The instructor clearly indicates the objectives of the course.

Answers Percent Answered
Excellent 94.4%
Good 5.6000004%
Fair 0.0%
Poor 0.0%
Unsatisfactory 0.0%
Unanswered <0.0%

Multiple Choice
The instructor clearly explains how you are to be graded or evaluated at the beginning of the course.
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Question 3

Question 4

Question 5

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice
The instructor clearly defines course requirements.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor relates the subject matter to the course objectives.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice
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Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

88.9%
5.6000004%
5.6000004%

0.0%
0.0%
<0.0%
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Question 6

Question 7
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The course is planned and organized effectively.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor communicates the subject matter clearly and effectively.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor's style of teaching is helpful to you.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

83.3%
16.699999%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

83.3%
11.1%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%
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Question 8

Question 9

Question 10

Multiple Choice
The instructor responds to questions adequately.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor makes students feel free to ask questions.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor's method of evaluation is closely related to the material covered in the course.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered
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Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

88.9%
5.6000004%
5.6000004%

0.0%
0.0%
<0.0%
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Question 11

Question 12

Question 13

Multiple Choice
The instructor's method of evaluation is understandable.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice
The instructor provides adequate feedback concerning student performance and progress.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice
The instructor shows concern for the educational needs of students.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered
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Percent Answered

88.9%
5.6000004%
5.6000004%

0.0%
0.0%
<0.0%

Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

83.3%
11.1%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%
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Question 14

Question 15

Question 16
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Multiple Choice

The instructor treats students with respect.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor attends class regularly.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

The instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Percent Answered

88.9%
11.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
<0.0%

Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%

Percent Answered

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

<0.0%
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Question 17

Question 18

Question 19
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Multiple Choice

The instructor is available for consultation.

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Multiple Choice

Overall, how would you rate the effectiveness of the instructor's teaching methods in this course?

Answers
Excellent
Good

Fair

Poor
Unsatisfactory

Unanswered

Essay

What do you like about this instructor's teaching methods?

Percent Answered

88.9%
11.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
<0.0%

Percent Answered

94.4%
5.6000004%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

<0.0%
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Given Answers
2 Unanswered Responses

Mr. Bryan is a very good instructror. If you have any problems he is willing to work with you until you
understand the material. The same goes for if you think that you submitted the wrong assignment or
submitted the wrong answers, he understands that mistakes happen and allows you to correct the issues
and resubmit your answers without any problems. | enjoyed taking this course, and would recommend
this instructor to anyone who needs to take it in the future.

This semester was the first time | had taken any online classes. | was very pleased with the detailed
instructions and expectations. The lessons were easy to follow and complete and | always felt | could
ask questions. | enjoyed the class and instructor.

Dr. Bryan is very kind and very helpful, so | could enjoy this class.

Every thing are well explained in the course documents. Gives students plenty of time to turn in the test
and project.

His teaching method is very helpful for me and | understood my homeworks assignments.
Always willing to help out.

All of his instructions are comprehendable. He inform students about due dates for assignments. He
shows the students how well they are doing in that class.

| like the fact that the course is self-paced and that the instructor has good communication with the
students--VERY important for online classes.

Very well planned and organized.

Teaching methods are wonderful, although it was an online course when | needed help he answered me
in a timely matter and he helped me trace back to my problem and offered his help further if | couldn't
find the problem.

Mr. Bryan is straight forward. We knew what to expect and what was expected of us from the beginning
of the course, and he did not sway from it. He also gives reminders of due dates and pushes you to
complete the tasks on time. He also shows concern for his students.

This was an online class and | felt that the course outline and the objectives were clearly communicated
via e-mail and his course webpage. | was very pleased with the timely responses to my questions and
the scores for my assignments.

This is online course and Dr. Bryan is always very prompt in answering questions and sending my
grades to me. This has been a very smooth running online course. Although | am not in class, | feel a
part of a class and feel in touch with the professor.

He provides enough time for full time workers and people with families to do thier assignments.

He is very informative. He is understanding
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The instructor responded quickly to all emails.

Question 20 Essay
What do you dislike, if anything, about this instructor's teaching methods?
Given Answers

9 Unanswered Responses

| did not like having to go to the instructors website to get the information. Opening the the welcome
letter or the other link took a while and it seemed like a waste of time since the blackboard is set up to
handle all of the information on the website without waiting for the link to open and then clicking on the
instructor website and waiting for that to open. Sometimes | just want to double check something real
quick but you can't do that when you have to wait for the links to open so you can go to another link to
get the information you want.

n/a

| was very satisfied with everything.

NONE

Nothing, he was great overall. | have no complaints.
Nothing, he is a wonderful teacher.

None

N/A

Nothing

Question 21 Essay
What changes, if any, would you like this instructor to make in this course?
Given Answers

5 Unanswered Responses

I might recommend requiring printouts from the Project 1. I'm not sure how that would work--a print to file
feature, perhaps? That way you know the students actually completed the project with the software ...
and if the student made a mistake in one place that made all the other answers off, it would be easy to
see that and give patrtial credit if all else was done properly.

| would make better use of the blackboard.
none
None
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Question 22

| took many courses on line and I'm used of checking my grades and progress thru the black board under
Tools-Grade. | think it will be a good idea if the instructor will do the same because it's easy to see how
the student is doing in the course. A student can easily see what quiz or test he missed. Other than that
he is an excellent online instructor. | hope other instructors are like him.

none
More time to finish the chapters before the deadline pass, like one to two more weeks.
| cannot think of any changes | would like to see.

None needed

NONE

None

More chapters from the book could be assigned, not sure if its mandatory for the number of chapters that
he assigned, but as we got deeper in the chapters teh course got interesting.

It would be easier if the tests and quizzes are posted to BB from the beginning of the semester vice the
middle.

Essay
Additional comments?

Given Answers
7 Unanswered Responses

This is the first online course | have ever taken because | was afraid that it would be harder to learn and
understand but | throughly enjoyed taking Mr. Bryan's ACC215 class online. | think he is a great teacher
and the course setup was great! | will definately be taking more courses online when possible.

Thanks Mr, Bryan.

This is my style of learning the online Computerized Accounting.
| enjoyed the class. Thanks!

Great class!

no

| liked the fact that you has other sponsored links at the bottom of your website. There were links to
review accounting and Microsoft office software. | thought that was a thoughtful touch and | used the
one for the Micrsoft office so they were very helpful. Thank you.

Have a great summer Mr. Bryan!

Good Work
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| believe that Dr. Bryan is one of the best instructors.

He';s a great professor, | love his teaching methods and | wish more professors were like him.

oK )
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