



TCC

Learn

Teach

Content System

Student Connect

Faculty Connect

Staff/Admin Connect

Research

Help

COURSES > COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING > CONTROL PANEL > GRADEBOOK > ITEM OPTIONS > ASSESSMENT STATISTICS STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTOR (ONLINE VERSION)



Assessment Statistics Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)

Name: Student Evaluation of Instructor (Online Version)

Number of Attempts: 18

Instructions: Please answer each of the 18 agreement statements and 4 open-ended questions.

Question 1 Multiple Choice

The instructor clearly indicates the objectives of the course.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 2 Multiple Choice

The instructor clearly explains how you are to be graded or evaluated at the beginning of the course.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Multiple Choice

The instructor clearly defines course requirements.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 4

Multiple Choice

The instructor relates the subject matter to the course objectives.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	88.9%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	5.6000004%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 5

Multiple Choice

The course is planned and organized effectively.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 6

Multiple Choice

The instructor communicates the subject matter clearly and effectively.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	83.3%
Good	16.699999%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 7

Multiple Choice

The instructor's style of teaching is helpful to you.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	83.3%
Good	11.1%
Fair	5.6000004%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Multiple Choice

The instructor responds to questions adequately.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 9

Multiple Choice

The instructor makes students feel free to ask questions.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 10

Multiple Choice

The instructor's method of evaluation is closely related to the material covered in the course.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	88.9%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	5.6000004%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Multiple Choice

The instructor's method of evaluation is understandable.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	88.9%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	5.6000004%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 12

Multiple Choice

The instructor provides adequate feedback concerning student performance and progress.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 13

Multiple Choice

The instructor shows concern for the educational needs of students.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	83.3%
Good	11.1%
Fair	5.6000004%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Multiple Choice

The instructor treats students with respect.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	88.9%
Good	11.1%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 15

Multiple Choice

The instructor attends class regularly.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 16

Multiple Choice

The instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	100.0%
Good	0.0%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Multiple Choice

The instructor is available for consultation.

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	88.9%
Good	11.1%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 18

Multiple Choice

Overall, how would you rate the effectiveness of the instructor's teaching methods in this course?

Answers	Percent Answered
Excellent	94.4%
Good	5.6000004%
Fair	0.0%
Poor	0.0%
Unsatisfactory	0.0%
Unanswered	<0.0%

Question 19

Essay

What do you like about this instructor's teaching methods?

Given Answers

2 Unanswered Responses

Mr. Bryan is a very good instructror. If you have any problems he is willing to work with you until you understand the material. The same goes for if you think that you submitted the wrong assignment or submitted the wrong answers, he understands that mistakes happen and allows you to correct the issues and resubmit your answers without any problems. I enjoyed taking this course, and would recommend this instructor to anyone who needs to take it in the future.

This semester was the first time I had taken any online classes. I was very pleased with the detailed instructions and expectations. The lessons were easy to follow and complete and I always felt I could ask questions. I enjoyed the class and instructor.

Dr. Bryan is very kind and very helpful, so I could enjoy this class.

Every thing are well explained in the course documents. Gives students plenty of time to turn in the test and project.

His teaching method is very helpful for me and I understood my homeworks assignments.

Always willing to help out.

All of his instructions are comprehendable. He inform students about due dates for assignments. He shows the students how well they are doing in that class.

I like the fact that the course is self-paced and that the instructor has good communication with the students--VERY important for online classes.

Very well planned and organized.

Teaching methods are wonderful, although it was an online course when I needed help he answered me in a timely matter and he helped me trace back to my problem and offered his help further if I couldn't find the problem.

Mr. Bryan is straight forward. We knew what to expect and what was expected of us from the beginning of the course, and he did not sway from it. He also gives reminders of due dates and pushes you to complete the tasks on time. He also shows concern for his students.

This was an online class and I felt that the course outline and the objectives were clearly communicated via e-mail and his course webpage. I was very pleased with the timely responses to my questions and the scores for my assignments.

This is online course and Dr. Bryan is always very prompt in answering questions and sending my grades to me. This has been a very smooth running online course. Although I am not in class, I feel a part of a class and feel in touch with the professor.

He provides enough time for full time workers and people with families to do thier assignments.

He is very informative. He is understanding

The instructor responded quickly to all emails.

Question 20

Essay

What do you dislike, if anything, about this instructor's teaching methods?

Given Answers

9 Unanswered Responses

I did not like having to go to the instructors website to get the information. Opening the the welcome letter or the other link took a while and it seemed like a waste of time since the blackboard is set up to handle all of the information on the website without waiting for the link to open and then clicking on the instructor website and waiting for that to open. Sometimes I just want to double check something *real quick* but you can't do that when you have to wait for the links to open so you can go to another link to get the information you want.

n/a

I was very satisfied with everything.

NONE

Nothing, he was great overall. I have no complaints.

Nothing, he is a wonderful teacher.

None

N/A

Nothing

Question 21

Essay

What changes, if any, would you like this instructor to make in this course?

Given Answers

5 Unanswered Responses

I might recommend requiring printouts from the Project 1. I'm not sure how that would work--a print to file feature, perhaps? That way you know the students actually completed the project with the software ... and if the student made a mistake in one place that made all the other answers off, it would be easy to see that and give partial credit if all else was done properly.

I would make better use of the blackboard.

none

None

I took many courses on line and I'm used of checking my grades and progress thru the black board under Tools-Grade. I think it will be a good idea if the instructor will do the same because it's easy to see how the student is doing in the course. A student can easily see what quiz or test he missed. Other than that he is an excellent online instructor. I hope other instructors are like him.

none

More time to finish the chapters before the deadline pass, like one to two more weeks.

I cannot think of any changes I would like to see.

None needed

NONE

None

More chapters from the book could be assigned, not sure if its mandatory for the number of chapters that he assigned, but as we got deeper in the chapters teh course got interesting.

It would be easier if the tests and quizzes are posted to BB from the beginning of the semester vice the middle.

Question 22

Essay

Additional comments?

Given Answers

7 Unanswered Responses

This is the first online course I have ever taken because I was afraid that it would be harder to learn and understand but I throughly enjoyed taking Mr. Bryan's ACC215 class online. I think he is a great teacher and the course setup was great! I will definately be taking more courses online when possible.

Thanks Mr, Bryan.

This is my style of learning the online Computerized Accounting.

I enjoyed the class. Thanks!

Great class!

no

I liked the fact that you has other sponsored links at the bottom of your website. There were links to review accounting and Microsoft office software. I thought that was a thoughtful touch and I used the one for the Microsoft office so they were very helpful. Thank you.

Have a great summer Mr. Bryan!

Good Work

I believe that Dr. Bryan is one of the best instructors.

He';s a great professor, I love his teaching methods and I wish more professors were like him.

OK